Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340

A.L. Christmas # 1} B- 27 7\7‘50}3/%/@ G | 50/€

Lea County, New Mexico e 30 . O25- 34,3?;
250 2.50 172 0.88 2.19 2.19
622 3.72 3/4 1.31 4.88 7.07
867 2.45 3/4 1.31 3.22 10.29
1130 2.63 3/4 1.31 3.45 13.74
1354 2.24 3/4 1.31 2.94 16.68
1635 2.81 2 3.50 9.84 26.51
1974 3.39 3/4 1.31 445 30.96
2279 3.05 172 0.88 2.67 33.63
2593 3.14 11/4 2.19 6.87 40.50
2893 3.00 13/4 3.06 9.19 49.69
3187 2.94 1 1.75 5.15 54.83
3484 2.97 2 3.50 10.40 65.23
3700 2.16 2 3.50 7.56 72.79
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Michael Roghair - Generdl Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the\ﬂ day O%M?DM by Michael

Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public
TAMME HUGG\NS ary
MY COMM\SSlON EXPIRES
May 21, 2006




